Proression, Irade or Callings of Decorators or Agencies(Categorv). Civil Contractor(Nature of Business) this 

PermanentCertificate of Enlistment under Section 118 of the West Bengal Municipal Act, 1993 and acknOWIeoge 

LO iave Tecelved in consideration thereof. a total fee of Rs 1320/- (Rupees: One Thousand Three Hundred 

Twenty) only. 

This Certificate of Enlistment will be in force until the 20-Ju|-2026 and to be produced at the time of further renewal. 

Rajpur-Sonarpur|Civil Contractor|0917P906822265628|08-Jul-2024|20-Jul-2026 

(Scan QR Code with QR Reader) 

M/S. KRISHNA DAS